IN KEEPING WITH POWERLITE FITZGERALD’S POLICY OF CONTINUED DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DATA SHEET DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT.
IP65 Celestial
RECESSED
The IP65 Celestial provides a high quality lighting solution for concealed ceilings in clean room applications. Front access as standard with rear
entry option available.
Options and Accessories
Features Applications
Technical Details
DimensionsPhotometric
Part No. Description Power (W) Luminaire Lumens Ll/cW
UCE-IP-20-55-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 500 x 500 20 2621 131.1
UCE-IP-20-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 600 x 600 20 2641 132.1
UCE-IP-27-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 600 x 600 27 3458 128.1
UCE-IP-20-123-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 1200 x 300 20 2675 133.8
UCE-IP-27-123-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 1200 x 300 27 3428 127.0
UCE-IP-54-126-4K IP65 Panel Fitting | 1200 x 600 54 6743 124.9
EM Integral Emergency
EMST Integral Emergency Self Test
CF Corridor Function
MWP Remotely Programmable
Microwave
WL Wireless Control System
WLEM Wireless Monitored
Emergency
DD SwitchDIM/DALI
TPA TPA Material
UGR 19 UGR 19
Education
Health Care
Leisure
Office
Retail
• Mounting brackets supplied as standard
for concealed ceilings
• Luminaire suitable for concealed
ceilings and for 15mm and 24mm
exposed T grid system
• IP65 (front face only)
• Mounting brackets supplied as standard
for concealed ceilings
• 22K, 27K, 3K, 4K, 5K, 65K LEDs
1180mm x 280mm
cut-out
580mm x 580mm
cut-out
1180mm x 580mm
cut-out